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Catalog No. 77-2 

— 183 -   CAL. 7701/7751 does not have the picture wheel (188-XX). 
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om & + UA No. CaliberNo. | 77006 | 77016 | 7703 | 77106 | 77116 | 7751M | 7752M 

BEES _ E x oto, 
BB de 5 M Name of parts els 03 03 03 03 03 03 03 

750 SER HEAR Plate complete B41_ ——O B41 B54 ——O 

701 Bl (1 Train wheel bridge (I) 997 —+— 0 997 A177 + O0 

701 5 (ID) Train wheel bridge (II) 964 —+— 0 964 967 + 0 

720 Era Circuit unit supporter 323 429 324 331 344 

012 t= 3 Minute wheel 219 231 219 225 219 

017 =%HE (D Third wheel and pinion (I) 129 ——O 129 —O O 

017 =%% (ID Third wheel and pinion (II) 146 —+— O0 146 O O 

023 ME (I) Fourth wheel and pinion (I) 293 334 293 302 293 

028 RUE Cannon pinion with driving wheel 258 297 258 263 258 

064 VARE Clutch wheel 9 —— O0 90 O O 

065 HE Setting stem 462 ——O 462 O O 

067 FRY Setting lever 181 ——O 181 O O 

071 DYRXX Yoke 124 ——O 124 O O 

072 H/ EE Minute wheel and pinion 19 —+——0 119 O O 

075 BE (I) Hour wheel (I) 445 481 445 451 445 

075 fÿ5 (II) Hour wheel (II) 435 482 435 452 435 

076 INSEE Setting wheel 67 ——O 67 O O 

078 $tEE Dial washer © 2 +40 © 21 O O 

084 AES Fifth wheel and pinion = > 65 O = I 65 O O 

087 = EE Intermediate hour wheel S > 159 ——O LS > 159 O» O 

= = = 
© Hi © Hi 

190 =R3—7 (I) Stator (I) EQ 101 O EQ 101 O O 

190 =Rw—7 (ID) Stator (II) = J 167 (147) | 167 = A 167 (147) +—O 167 

212 EEX R—Y— Spacer for setting stem 2 i 204 ——O © i 204 O O 

231 SZ Battery connector spring I 354 O À 354 O O 

233 E EA — + Circuit insulater sheet & mm —O ê 412 O ml D) 

246 SEX IL (I) Coil unit (I) 135 ——O 135 O O 

246 ZAR 5 1 JL (I) Coil unit (IT) 165 O 165 O O 

269 dJU—XLIS— Brake lever 29 —— 0 29 O O 

279 EAM Unit of electronic circuit A03 ——O A38 A69 A85 

280 sx Battery 70 O 73 72 70 

282 RAY FLN—RIINZX Switch lever actuating spring 85 —T——O 85 O O 

285 Ra (I) Rotor (I) 153 + 0 153 182 153 

285 SSRO—4— (D Rotor (II) 171 O 171 O O 

292 ZA yy FLIN— Switch lever 29 —A— 0 29 O O 

903 FEE Buzzer contact spring 167 —+— O0 175 167 

922 BSR Screw for train wheel bridge 182 — O0 182 1855 —+— 0 

922 EEE Screw for unit of electronic circuite 186 60 

929 ES 888 à Ÿ Screw for unit of electronic circuite 60 -—oO 60 

Remarks 
% The modules of CAL. 7700G and 7710G of CAL. 77 Series shall be repaired by the manufacture, and the 

modules of CAL. 7701G, 7711G, 7751M and 7761M shall be repaired by the common method. 
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Catalog No. 77-1/-2 
AO TRE=Z 77-1/-2 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

                    
  

BAN, * + 1) /N—No. Caliber No. 7761M 

BREE o € x © oe, 
I % M Name of parts els 03 

750 SEAL HAR Plate complete B54 

701 al (D Train wheel bridge (I) A17 

701 wy (ID Train wheel bridge (II) 967 

720 Bin Circuit unit supporter 332 

012 “EH Minute wheel 225 

017 =#€ (1) Third wheel and pinion (I) 129 

017 === (ID Third wheel and pinion (II) 146 

023 mx (I) Fourth wheel and pinion (I) 302 

028 RE Cannon pinion with driving wheel 263 

064 WAVES. | Clutch wheel 90 

065 AEE Setting stem 462 

067 FL RY Setting lever 181 

on HR Yoke 124 

072 H/E=®E Minute wheel and pinion 119 

075 HE (D Hour wheel (I) 451 

075 A (II) Hour wheel (II) 452 

076 1) \$4 2 Setting wheel 67 

078 EE Dial washer 21 

084 AEE Fifth wheel and pinion 65 

087 ZEEE Intermediate hour wheel 159 

190 =RIA—7 (D Stator (I) 101 

190 SRI —7 (IM Stator (II) 167 (147) 

212 EEANR—H— Spacer for setting stem 204 

231 SSR Battery connector spring 354 

233 85 EEE — + Circuit insulater sheet 412 

246 Sat (I) Coil unit (I) 135 

246 Sem 3 1 JL (IT) Coil unit (IT) 165 

269 JU—ÆLIN— Brake lever 29 

279 BEER Unit of electronic circuit A70 

280 Tih Battery 39 

282 RAA YFLUN—RYINR Switch lever actuating spring 85 

285 RO -42- (I) Rotor (1) 182 

285 =xO—%2— (II) Rotor (II) 171 

292 AL yFLI/IN— Switch lever 29 

922 RER Screw for train wheel bridge 185 

922 EEA Screw for unit of electronic circuite 186 

Remarks 
X The modules of CAL. 7700G and 7710G of CAL. 77 Series shall be repaired by the manufacture, and the 

modules of CAL. 7701G, 7711G, 7751M and 7761M shall be repaired by the common method. 
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